
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

24 

15 

37 

82 

44 

83 

92 

113 

125 

144 

75 

170 

7 

9 

29 

27 

184 

78 

166 

60 

58 

30 

14 

Name 

Petter Sæves Waskaas 

Stian Frydenlund 

Thor Gunnar Hagen 

Steinar Solibakke Klev 

Jan Arild Grandetrø 

Arnt Kjetil Morken 

Inge Wenn 

Stian Fjukstad 

Marcus Myrseth 

Marius Petersen 

Hallvard Sandtorv 

Christian Haugom 

Dag Wasmuth 

Daniel Kroken 

Ketil Thomassen 

Anders Eriksrud 

André Westbye 

Stian Marøy 

Steffen Westbye 

Kjetil Kristiansen 

Emilie Snoen 

May Britt Stokstad 

Thomas Sømarken 

Best Tm 

55.526 

55.709 

56.068 

56.613 

57.819 

57.900 

58.647 

58.676 

58.933 

59.493 

59.830 

59.985 

1:02.466 

1:02.704 

1:02.876 

1:03.460 

1:03.602 

1:03.642 

1:04.330 

1:04.569 

1:06.911 

1:17.706 

In Lap 

8 

8 

7 

8 

9 

7 

6 

7 

8 

8 

6 

3 

8 

8 

11 

7 

8 

2 

7 

10 

10 

8 

0 

Diff 

0.183 

0.542 

1.087 

2.293 

2.374 

3.121 

3.150 

3.407 

3.967 

4.304 

4.459 

6.940 

7.178 

7.350 

7.934 

8.076 

8.116 

8.804 

9.043 

11.385 

22.180 

Best Speed 

146,656 

146,174 

145,238 

143,840 

140,840 

140,642 

138,851 

138,782 

138,177 

136,877 

136,106 

135,754 

130,362 

129,867 

129,512 

128,320 

128,034 

127,953 

126,585 

126,116 

121,702 

104,795 

- 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

11 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

3 

10 

10 

10 

8 

2 

Make 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Honda 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Honda 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Sponsor/Team 

SW Motorsport 

UVEL Sportsklubb 

UVEL Sportsklubb 

Orkla Racing Team 

Morken Motorsport 

Fjukstad Motorsport 

Petersen Motorsport 

Rookie Racing 

CMH Racing 

Team Psynchro 

Team Psynchro 

Eriksrud Motorsport 

Shortcar AS 

Rookie Racing 

Shortcar AS 

Emilie Snoen Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 12,3 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 12,0 C 

Printed: 25.09.2020 18:19:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

Shortcar / Formula Basic 

Shortcar-Formula Basic FP3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:53:44 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

25.09.2020 17:40 


